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e Shower solutions e Chrome
® Accessories e Adjustable shower rail bracket
'.-_, o Wall mounted e Flexible length / can be shortened
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Technical data
Technical properties P
|
Diameter 018 mm A
Installation width max 900 mm :
Length / Height 950 mm (_f 5

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 26.06.2024


https://static.hansa.com/04550200/en

AN
AYd

HANSH

Spare parts
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SP04550200
Name
2 Wall bracket
21 Fixing set
22 Screw, M5x8, SW2.5
23 Screw, M5x6, SW2.5
2.4 Cover plug
25 Spacer ring
3 Slide for shower rail, d 18 mm

Code
59913177
59913178
59904755
59912617
59911840
59913179
59912781
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